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e 126 78 87 291
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=3 1900 17.98% 17.98%
o= 1462 13.83% 31.81%

FHLtCH 509 4.82% 36.63%
o= 472 447% 41.10%

=2t 410 3.88% 44.98%
CH 2t 402 3.80% 48.78%

matA 373 3.53% 52.31%
=g 346 327% 55.58%
H7| 324 3.07% 58.65%
= 311 2.94% 61.59%

CHot 2= 303 2.87% 64.46%

A9l 293 277% 67.23%
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O|E2|ot 232 2.20% 72.13%

H| E & 224 2.12% 74.25%
Ef= 206 1.95% 76.20%

el 183 1.73% 77.93%
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E(F=1=g= 168 1.59% 81.21%
F 149 141% 82.62%
Z2tc 144 1.36% 83.98%
OFZBIE|L} 90 0.85% 84.83%
QI | Al OF 83 0.79% 85.62%
FEHUE 77 0.73% 86.35%
28 76 0.72% 87.06%
ol 75 0.71% 87.77%
opee 73 0.69% 88.47%
X el= 55 0.52% 88.99%
O|FE 55 0.52% 89.51%
L}O|X| 2| Of 45 043% 89.93%
QAEZ O} 43 0.41% 90.34%
= 39 0.37% 90.71%
=[O Al O} 38 0.36% 91.07%
zZ2EZ4 35 0.33% 91.40%

AQA 31 0.29% 91.69%

#ot3 31 0.29% 91.99%

2{ A|Of 29 0.27% 92.26%

oIF==2 28 0.26% 92.52%
S 27 0.26% 92.78%
A2t 27 0.26% 93.04%

& 7te| 26 0.25% 93.28%
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ZEH|ot 26 0.25% 93.53%
7| A EF 25 0.24% 93.76%
L X 24 0.23% 93.99%

o £ 24 0.23% 94.22%

M| 2H| ot 24 0.23% 94.45%
= 24 0.23% 94.67%
HAIZ 23 0.22% 94.89%
RE3 23 0.22% 95.11%
EaIe] 19 0.18% 95.29%
=t 19 0.18% 95.47%
gi|Hf = 18 0.17% 95.64%
7kLE 17 0.16% 95.80%
HorZe|7t S2t= 17 0.16% 95.96%
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OFX| 24O Tt 17 0.16% 96.28%
F0tL|of 16 0.15% 96.43%
H| 4| == 2} 15 0.14% 96.57%
=2|H|Of 15 0.14% 96.72%
2| & OfL|Of 14 0.13% 96.85%
O| A2t 13 0.12% 96.97%
SEF110] 12 0.11% 97.09%
N 12 0.11% 97.20%
HitZz= 11 0.10% 97.30%

O Qkaf 11 0.10% 97.41%
2 2| 11 0.10% 97.51%
=7t2|0f 11 0.10% 97.62%
dgja 10 * 97.71%
Al2|Of 10 * 97.80%

S 3eto|Lf 10 * 97.90%
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HAL|OH| 2X| aH|Lt 7 * 98.30%
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IohEOHF 7| L 7 * 98.43%
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=S EH}7|0f 7 * 98.56%
L ZtCt 6 * 98.62%

= = HL[O} 6 * 98.68%
QZH|F| AE 6 * 98.73%
mLtof 5 * 98.78%
=Et 5 * 98.83%

O ~EL|O} 5 * 98.87%
JZX|0f 5 * 98.92%
OLEOlOf2[E 5 * 98.97%
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OFC7E AT E 4 * 99.05%
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gt A 4 * 99.09%
[EC|Ro=2 4 * 99.13%
EFXFL|OF 4 * 99.17%
EFX|Z7| A G 4 * 99.21%
=ojyzt 4 * 99.24%
T AERE|FF 4 * 99.28%
ZEC|of 4 * 99.32%
LtO|H|Of 3 * 99.35%
= ZOfE|Of 3 * 99.38%
AL 3 * 99.40%
Ao & 3 * 99.43%
[=EIDCEN 3 * 99.46%
72 H 20| 3 * 99.49%
et ol 3 * 99.52%
E0|L 7S 2= 3 * 99.55%
dfL{Of 3 * 99.57%
L2 2 : 99.59%
Ore M= 2 * 99.61%
H| Y 2 * 99.63%
ED 2 * 99.65%
Fo2ECR 2 * 99.67%
Ze[EtY 2 * 99.69%
7| E} 2 * 99.71%
ARAZKX|OF AFRAMER|X] M &= 2 99.73%
L7ttt 2 99.74%
HAEEES 2 99.76%
off I 1 99.77%
AQbEIEIE 1 99.78%
OfA = L|OF S2t= 1 99.79%
7| 27| ANk 1 99.80%
HetFA 1 99.81%
BEL0| 1 99.82%
OFE2 My L|O} 1 99.83%
EE 1 99.84%
714 1 99.85%
IRE| et 1 99.86%
ZH eS| 1 99.87%
ZH|of 1 99.88%
ZX|Of 1 99.89%
Skt 1 99.90%
AH-C|OF2tH| OF 1 99.91%
7t 2 1 99.91%

| x| 1 99.92%
Zeke 1 99.93%
Ha|= 1 99.94%
ZIRIS A G 1 99.95%
Q2 1 99.96%
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ot 1 * 99.97%
SEENE 1 * 99.98%

== 1 * 99.99%
BEAEDL 9 S 2X aH[Lt 1 * 100.00%
A 10,568 100.0% 100.0%
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20179 MMIEH MEQHE HZ (ug 2002, oy 21)
CH st O[ %

= 0= FHuicH Y2 H2pPE o o3A 59 E7| A= a1z Aol Qe a)of
7I3ME 939 685 263 233 14 187 131 135 112 164 155 58 93 61
7tSA S Lt 1
Hzs 11 2 1
N 75 81 38 65 3 15 9 1 4 28 21 10 2 5
AR F 3 1 1 6
e 17 9 110 11 4 7 1 10 10
SAIHF 1 1 2
FEREF EE SF 16 1 3 29
= P 4 4 3
HF 27 9 10 9 9 1 3 19 1 6
o = 2 114 92 42 9 14 11 13 2 18 1 5 2 3
e 22 2 2 5
MERXF 46 1 3 1 2 1 3 3 3 1 1
Mg s SIS 3 1
o275 4 8 3 4 4 1 1
sSEF 50 19 6 19 1 4 8 13 8 4 2 2
YINBEAME 6 7 2 1 2 2 4 1 2 3 4
S 16 1 3 1 15 1
M5 4 5 2 1 8 5 3 3 1
HUAME 75 6 6 7 25 2 5 1 2 4 2 4
Nad= 1 1
ZEAME 2 1 1 2
ZOME 70 68 32 16 4 4 6 16 3 14 10 6 57 6
TF& 98 1 7 1N 1 7 7 5 6 3
71| 2 9 1 2 1 1 2
IAOPVISER E= X223F 66 8 10 2 10 9 2 23 1 2 3
ESECAME 12 16 13 3 29 4 1
7|EtAEF 268 275 87 53 5 53 33 37 95 5 19 16 16 22
HBMER 45 263 44 35 4 9 5 26 46 14 13 3 3
T4 LIS ME 71 69 46 30 1 10 16 16 4 14 9 26 4 4
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3 0|2 Jiuct L& Eapy et =PA Y B IF Ej: Amol QlE Z:i

SRS E 9 16 13 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 1
SRS E 1 1 1 1

FRl5E 9 11 5 2 2 1

MFIMSE 4 5 2 1 3 2

TASIHESE 45 32 22 23 1 4 14 9 1 10 9 23 3
AMEFX 7SS 1 1 1 1
MBS S 2 1

7|EPtSE 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
|+EI|EH 183 3 1 14 10 4 7 1 2 5 3 3 4
SiE 295 187 31 99 13 145 24 24 200 7 57 31 117 31
e 98 84 3 2 2 2 42 2 1 4 20 2
=5 6 27 5 6 3 313 7
e 38 30 12 28 42 3 7 88 2 8 6 2 8
ChH

H A& 14 5 7 1 2 6 4
M 3 3 4 2

SHF 5 2 1 3 1 1 34 2
N 5 1 2 1 4 2 1
MAF 83 34 4 18 70 7 1 61 2 33 13 15 7
S5 11 7 6 1 1 15 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
IS 19 1 23 7 6 3 3 3 2 17
7|Et MEF 13 2 1N 4 3 4 4 1 13
FME 80 22 20 37 3 9 45 5 4 18 61 125 48 19
ARakss 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 4 1 2 29
=IO £ HAMZ 1

CHE Ol & S MX|F 2 3 1 2 3 2 1 3 69 2 3
MY HO0F 1 1 3 14 1
ogtF 1 1

= 45 7 2 7 1 3 10 4 1 35 29 2 5
AKX = 12 6 10 6 15
e 1 1 6 9

oj & 7 9 15 15 1 29 9 2 5 10
7| Et 1

_65_




FZ= 0= 7HLicH 2= Hapd oot oA o EI| A= ::: A9l QIE Z::E;

MEHIIE 6 4 1 2 1 2
HMAXM 7= Lt 1
MOAMIIE 1
SotMIA & 2 1
ISt HE 5 2 1 2 1
QM A 1 2
AMEYT A 1
HetgA 1 1
EME 43 37 13 6 139 12 38 58 3 21 18 15 78
A2 8 3 1 8 4 37 3 4 1 15 17
AlgF 27 24 12 3131 6 25 15 9 7 7
L= 8 2 2 4 9 5 8 54
fEF 8 1 2 1
ZMEIIESE 110 188 91 16 236 17 109 69 39 2 18 1 30
MEIEE W ZHF 82 104 49 7 234 3 32 38 29 1 12 7
LIS E 2 9 1 6 1
RNSE 26 84 42 9 2 5 76 25 10 1 6 1 12
2t 128 4 1 1 4 2
Me(EH=NE) 128 4 1 1 4 2

A 1900 1462 509 472 410 402 373 346 324 311 303 293 286 232
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2017EE MAZDHE QU0IQA T (a9 2003, T A1)
CH st o| &t

3 01F Aiuc w2 serm ot zya S Bl ¥R 0 amel ds o
ety flsial 898 245 54 190 16 272 78 63 136 39 97 152 102 126
7|82 Fe=E 179 12 7 17 8 12 14 1 2 6 3 5 7
S=82|%4E 72 9 7 2 3 4 5 2 2 6 23 5
AMEMIME 371 48 4 30 8 112 14 13 47 3 31 16 12 16
OIdEHE 5 108 27 12 5 1 2 10 4 1
N 170 33 4 91 1 129 27 15 85 12 52 19 47 76
sa5 49 21 2 38 3 6 9 4 1 4 281 12 11
7| E} 52 14 3 1 8 10 13 2 6 29 2 11
MESHH gsial 588 487 151 52 363 69 192 146 162 65 28 85 114 68
e 150 114 2 4 31 6 12 154 5 2 19 63 14
7|85 4 1 4 4 2 17 1
SAM=EY 1 2 1 2 1
0| M= 425 370 144 44 360 57 176 120 8 52 23 46 50 48
HE==L 9 1 3 4 6 12 4 1 3 1 4
EAED 7|F g8t 23 460 174 108 5 31 43 36 11 138 114 17 5 16
059, L §) 1 9 1
21Zh 8718 MELX §) 27 11 8 1 7 1
RtL(E L, FoAtY 5) 4 4 1 1 1
QY =ET|HZ 16 410 164 48 3 230 30 11 129 6 15 4 15
YAHEZ 1 1 2 2 1 35
e g2 3 33 5 13 9 2 3 1 36 2 1
ALK 1 5 1
M=% 10 1 3
7| Et 1 2 1 2 6 1 2 1 34
=2 fsias 14 105 69 73 8 2 39 77 5 32 16 6 14
BEARM ZE AL 1 1 1
=y 4 17 7 8 3 5 4 1 4 2
O|=& 9 88 62 65 5 1 34 73 4 28 16 3 14
QR 2| /4 201 146 57 32 18 20 12 19 10 33 53 20 59 6
gl 25 13 31 310 6 4 4 310 3 9 7 2




FZ= 0= FjLict ¥2 Hep o =@3A E  E7| A= ::: Aol olE Z::E;
?’d 176 133 26 29 8 14 8 15 7 23 50 11 52 4
JLHE 7I1F ¥ 162 14 4 2 5 1 4 3 1" 2 1
M flsiax 14 5 15 3 8 1 1 1 1
GMO(LMO) 10 2 2 1
LAtS 2 1 15 1 6 1
MFAE 2 2 1 1 1 1
A 1900 1462 509 472 410 402 373 346 324 311 303 293 286 232
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2x
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MEAUu 1
IBME 49 18 709 5 115 44 98 269 731 200 2 27 300 147 130 304 1 33 5 809 34
Tt Al E Yt 1. 1
Hz= 4. 5 3 4 1 1
i 5 88 1. 1 200 8 73 5. 35, 5 21 42 6 156 3
7|EtAER 6 13140 1. 30 4 8 19 337 12 2 4 9% 16 39 62 7 237 5
AX| & 1 3 1 1. 3
Ct& 13 48 1 1. 2 10 4 1 70 50 1 1
HAEF 2 301
FEF E= S5 36 2 4 2 1 2 1
[=FIPN| 2 1 1 1 9
HE 28 301 8 1 2. 3. 5 7 1 21, 6
W =m 2 1 58 2 4 1 87 1. 37 4 32 2 2127
HE 5 2 9 1. 8 5 1. 2
AEBRAF 11 2. 2 26 1 12 4 27 3
Al = Wks 1 1 1 1 1
ol87t5& 1 7 4 2 1 1 1
=X 9 32 3 5. 12 39 9 15 6 10 28 1. 150 6
HINEEMZ 7 11 7 7 1. 6 1. 4 5
o35 8 1 2 1 12 1 5 4
e 1 6 1 6 12 201 5
HAME 105 3.1 19 4. 3. 1 3 2 6
Nad= 1 1 1 1
TEAME 1 2 1 1
Z0O/ME 6 92 260 137 3. 42 67 3: 23 18 49 2 2 73 3
=2 13 37 701 3.3 1. 10 700 2. 11 6
714| 1 4 1 2 3 2 2 7001 5
IAPIEEZ
P 15 13 1 2 18 25 1. 2 3 105
ET8E4E 2 9 2 36 1. 4 21 4 4 1 11
TR| M [BAE 6 9 46 3. 23 20 17 5 183 1. 2 40 3 15 20 12 1 73
STRIEE 3 2 1. 12 14 1 6 2. 1. 2 32
SRS E 1 2 2
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MENSE 1 1 2
7BtV S E 2. 4 5 7 1 1 1 2
HLMER 2 1 37257 2 15 17 2 7 4. 2 35 99 1% 13 3 1 33 2
EMEISE 5 11 36 29 8 9 687 6 93 17 31 48 8 3 137 2
HSTISEUH 1
AREEGIINg | 1 9 24 27 464 2 53, 3 16 26 6 3. 99
AtZ = 1 290 5 1 5 1
ft3E 4. 1 12 1 1 218 40 400 14 14 21 2 38 2
SiE 1 70 868 33 7 512 6 242 14 33 63 1 32 54 1 15 1
vaml, 1 2 381 18 11 4. N 2
=& 1 4 23 4 21 1. 15 25 12 1 1 4
HdF 22 2161 1 64 4 52 6 16 1 2 2
CH& 1
H A S 6 200 3 8 2 3 1
M&F 13 1 1 1 1 30 2 1
SR 2 53 12 59 3 3.5 2 21 1
At 1 19 1 1 1 1
=] 28 378 19 3 14 31 2 47 3
=5 2 41 1 10 4. 8 13, 3
RIS 1 83 1 1. 16 24 1. 4 2 10 1
7|Et MER 3 18 3. 2 2 22 2 21 2
o 2 66 5 135 17 12, 20 1 13 461 1 1. 15, 2 25 46 9 2 1
ALE 201 212 11, 20 6 129 6 12, 21
Als= 54 5 2. 4 1 7302 1 1 9. 2. 11 23 7 2
45 11 131 1 18 2 2
RE 12 2 1
FiE 3105 24 5 266 52 38 3156 27 1 12 4 7 25 83 31 8 9
445 55 20 34 4 22 3 2. 10 1 8
S| = M2 1
CIHOIF 3 AKR 2 93 32 1 8 2 4 15 1
Mool 7 26 5
O&tF 1
o= 1. 44 2 1. 46 16 31 3 31 8 5. 2 7 39 5
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